PNSTORM CREEK

Case Pack

Size Size

Piece Wgt (Ibs)

Chest

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

18917

60% recycled polyester/40% rayon from

Made with durable, lightweight, eco-friendly
rayon from bamboo

Naturally occurring anti-microbial properties
for all-day-long freshness

Totally versatile—great for work, great for the
golf course

BODY LENGTH AT BACK CHEST WIDTH
Measured from high point shoulder to Measured across the chest one inch
finished hem at back. below armhole when laid flat.

SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK
Measure from CB Neck to Shoulder Point to
Finished Sleeve Hem.

Country of Origin

Hip Front Length Back Length Sleeve Length

Manufacturing tolerance is plus or minus 1/2"

S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

20.00"
21.50"
23.00"
24.50"
26.50"
28.50"
30.50"

19.00" 28.50" 28.50" 33.50"
20.50" 29.00" 29.00" 34.50"
22.00" 30.00" 30.00" 35.50"
23.50" 31.00" 31.00" 36.50"
25.50" 32.00" 32.00" 37.00"
27.50" 33.00" 33.00" 37.50"
29.50" 34.00" 34.00" 38.00"



