



1891

60% recycled polyester/40% rayon from

- Made with durable, lightweight, eco-friendly rayon from bamboo
- Naturally occurring anti-microbial properties for all-day-long freshness
- Totally versatile—great for work, great for the golf course

BODY LENGTH AT BACK

Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

CHEST WIDTH

Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK

Measure from CB Neck to Shoulder Point to Finished Sleeve Hem.

Case Pack

Piece Wgt (lbs)

Country of Origin

Size	Size	Chest	Hip	Front Length	Back Length	Sleeve Length
S		20.00"	19.00"	28.50"	28.50"	33.50"
M		21.50"	20.50"	29.00"	29.00"	34.50"
L		23.00"	22.00"	30.00"	30.00"	35.50"
XL		24.50"	23.50"	31.00"	31.00"	36.50"
2XL		26.50"	25.50"	32.00"	32.00"	37.00"
3XL		28.50"	27.50"	33.00"	33.00"	37.50"
4XL		30.50"	29.50"	34.00"	34.00"	38.00"

Manufacturing tolerance is plus or minus 1/2"

S		20.00"	19.00"	28.50"	28.50"	33.50"
M		21.50"	20.50"	29.00"	29.00"	34.50"
L		23.00"	22.00"	30.00"	30.00"	35.50"
XL		24.50"	23.50"	31.00"	31.00"	36.50"
2XL		26.50"	25.50"	32.00"	32.00"	37.00"
3XL		28.50"	27.50"	33.00"	33.00"	37.50"
4XL		30.50"	29.50"	34.00"	34.00"	38.00"